Canadian lobster tails and lobster meat
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Canadian lobster bisque and claws/arms




Canadian whole cooked lobster
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Canadian live lobster




Canadian live lobster in Dubai
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Canadian live lobster in China
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Canadian Lobster Exports — all products

United States
China

South Korea
Japan
Belgium
Hong Kong
Spain

United Kingdom
Total

2017

S 1,442,147,079.00

S

S

S
S
S
S
S

207,466,242.00

87,252,862.00
59,942,562.00
57,219,709.00
51,676,939.00
28,485,279.00

25,897,439.00

$ 2,124,698,056.00

2018

S 1,516,981,673.00
S 298,754,550.00

S

S

v Un un un Wun

106,988,488.00

47,296,980.00
38,353,799.00
34,209,334.00
30,864,247.00

30,651,737.00

2,225,237,894.00

2019

$1,638,662,384.00
S 508,574,736.00
S 105,726,909.00

S

v Un un un Wun

62,817,144.00
39,603,814.00
37,673,938.00
33,669,900.00

32,452,210.00

2,590,520,361.00



Canadian lobster model — “Stranded Lobster”

CAN + USA Stranded Lobster Estimate 2020
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e Stranded Supply 100% Fishing Effort : 46,506 MT e Stranded Supply Reduced Fishing Efforts : 25,071 MT



